4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Terespol

0182816M
0433810M
0182851M
0182811M
0182804M
0306840M
0182858F
0182854F
0433838M
0997842F
0433812M
0306832M
0433808M
0433879F
0182861M
0433837F
0306841M
0182807M
0182868F
0306844F
0433852M
0433811F
0182829F
0433884M
0182881F
0182841M
0182860F
0182840M
0433828M

Crescator
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EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

17690

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine
:09 GPS Ceas Atomic
:09 +0 Ceas Porumbei
:09 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
[INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
| DAOE3BAS |05.07 17:33
| DAS3CO9F2 |05.07 18:04:
| DAOE3E27 |05.07 18:07:
| DAOE3DOF |05.07 18:15:
| DAOE3BBO |05.07 18:16:
| DA2DE874 |05.07 18:18:
| DAOE3C2B |05.07 18:22
| DAF42818 |05.07 18:23:
| DAS3C8E5 |05.07 18:27
| DA2DEO9DC |05.07 18:36
| DA53C9C1 |05.07 18:57
| DA2DES885 |05.07 19:01
| DA53C863 |05.07 19:24
| DA2F8A4A |05.07 19:27
| DAOE3C1E |05.07 19:37
|DA2F8976 |05.07 20:08
| DA2DESEF |05.07 20:14
| DAOE3B1D |05.07 21:00
| DAOE3E46 |06.07 06:48
|DAF4287C |06.07 07:00
|DA246FEC |06.07 07:14
| DA2F880D |06.07 07:41
| DA2DEAEL |06.07 08:40
| DA53C952 ]06.07 09:23
| DA2DE933 |06.07 10:13:
| DAOE3FF4 |06.07 10:18
| DAODOBOG6 |06.07 12:43:
| DAOE3B6C |06.07 16:33:
| DA53C808 |06.07 16:35:
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Tetespol

0°0'0"wW
05.07.2025 09:
Ernyei Bela
27°° 29" 47.1"

|[Nr. |Nr.
| Sec |Ant |

| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK

| OK
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Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/225754_1751546829.pdf

